

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18224/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2008 in SA No. 78/1986
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SILLA SATYABADI PATRA(D)THR.LRS. & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
MANORAMA PANDA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr.P.P.Nayak, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sanjay Das, Adv.
Mr.S.Mishra, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Monga,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents requests for an
adjournment to enable his client to file additional documents by
stating that due to illness of the client, the documents could not
be received in time.

The request is accepted and the case is adjourned by six weeks
with liberty to the respondents to file additional documents within
three weeks from today.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master