

>
ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3802 OF 2010

SILLA SATYABADI PATRA(D)THR.LRS. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANORAMA PANDA & ANR. Respondent(s)
(Office report for directions)

Date: 13/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Das, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Monga,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to file Statement of Case
within six weeks.

[NEETA]
Sr.P.A.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
Court Master