

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.10

SECTION XI -A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).3802/2010

SILLA SATYABADI PATRA (DEAD) THROUGH SHILA  
SUNDARI PATRA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANORAMA PANDA & ANR.  
(With application for early hearing)

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-11-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,AOR  
Mr. Siddharth Bansal,Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Monga,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shibasish Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Das,Adv.  
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.  
for Mr. V.K. Monga,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the month of March, 2018.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court master

(Jagdish Chander)  
Branch Officer