

ITEM NO.809

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

MA No.3091/2018 in Civil Appeal No(s). 3802/2010

SILLA SATYABADI PATRA(D)THR.LRS. . & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANORAMA PANDA . & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date : 29-11-2019 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the instant application after four weeks before the  
appropriate Bench.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR